
  

   
 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
          List of Awards for May 18, 2016 

L 
Agenda Item 

Number 
Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested 

Allocation Awarded Reso No. Expiration Date Invoice # FY 

16-005 7.1 BC 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

County of Contra Costa MCC Various Contra Costa $11,429,201 

Single Family Housing Current Volume Cap 2013 Unused 
Carryforward 

2014 Unused 
Carryforward

 2015 Unused 
Carryforward 

$11,429,201 16-36 08/16/2016 
09/15/2016 15-165 

MCC Count 1 Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: $11,429,201 

Total SFH 
Count 1 Total - Single Family Housing Programs: $11,429,201 

16-006 8.1 DK 

General Pool Projects: 

City and County of San 
Francisco 

Columbia Park 
Apartments 

(supplemental) 
San Francisco San Francisco $2,220,972 

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects 

$2,220,972 16-37 11/28/2016 15-166 

16-007 8.2 RF City of Los Angeles Hancock Gardens Senior 
Apts (supplemental) Los Angeles Los Angeles $1,500,000 $1,500,000 16-38 11/14/2016 15-167 

16-334 8.3 SL City and County of San 
Francisco Alemany Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $87,787,000 $87,787,000 16-39 11/28/2016 15-168 

16-336 8.4 SL City and County of San 
Francisco 

320 & 330 Clementina 
Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $69,260,000 $69,260,000 16-40 11/28/2016 15-169 

16-337 8.5 SL City and County of San 
Francisco Rosa Parks Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $63,890,000 $63,890,000 16-41 11/28/2016 15-170 

16-338 8.6 SL City and County of San 
Francisco 350 Ellis Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $41,640,000 $41,640,000 16-42 11/28/2016 15-171 

16-339 8.7 SL City and County of San 
Francisco Westbrook Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $87,459,000 $87,459,000 16-43 11/28/2016 15-172 

16-340 8.8 SL City and County of San 
Francisco 2698 California Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $18,337,000 $18,337,000 16-44 11/28/2016 15-173 

16-341 8.9 SL City and County of San 
Francisco 1760 Bush Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $29,425,000 $29,425,000 16-45 11/28/2016 15-174 

16-342 8.10 RF City and County of San 
Francisco JFK Tower Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $35,363,000 $35,363,000 16-46 11/28/2016 15-175 

16-343 8.11 RF City and County of San 
Francisco Westside Courts Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $47,497,000 $47,497,000 16-47 11/28/2016 15-176 

16-344 8.12 RF City and County of San 
Francisco 1750 McAllister Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $34,043,000 $34,043,000 16-48 11/28/2016 15-177 

16-345 8.13 RF City and County of San 
Francisco Ping Yuen North Apts San Francisco San Francisco $88,354,000 $88,354,000 16-49 11/28/2016 15-178 

16-347 8.14 RF City and County of San 
Francisco Ping Yuen Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $98,065,000 $98,065,000 16-50 11/28/2016 15-179 

Page 1 of 3 



  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
          List of Awards for May 18, 2016 

L 
Agenda Item 

Number 
Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested 

Allocation Awarded Reso No. Expiration Date Invoice # FY 

16-348 8.15 RF City and County of San 
Francisco Mission Dolores Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $32,368,000 $32,368,000 16-51 11/28/2016 15-180 

16-349 8.16 RF City and County of San 
Francisco 3850 18th Street Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $33,975,000 $33,975,000 16-52 11/28/2016 15-181 

16-350 8.17 DK California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Monte Vista Gardens 
Family Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $34,000,000 $31,584,000 $2,416,000 16-53 11/14/2016 15-182 

16-351 8.18 DK California Municipal 
Finance Authority Manzanita Place Apts. Roseville Placer $8,500,000 $8,500,000 16-54 11/28/2016 15-183 

16-352 8.19 DK California Municipal 
Finance Authority Westminster Court Apts. Bell Gardens Los Angeles $9,800,000 $9,800,000 16-55 11/14/2016 15-184 

16-354 8.20 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Corona Ranch ­
Washington Creek Apts. Petaluma Sonoma $16,112,000 $16,112,000 16-56 11/28/2016 15-185 

16-355 8.21 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority Maple Park Apartments Glendale Los Angeles $5,500,000 $5,500,000 16-57 11/14/2016 15-186 

16-356 8.22 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Rancho Del Valle 
Apartments 

Woodland 
Hills Los Angeles $6,000,000 $6,000,000 16-58 11/28/2016 15-187 

16-357 8.23 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority Quarry Creek Apts. Carlsbad San Diego $13,300,000 $13,300,000 16-59 11/14/2016 15-188 

16-358 8.24 SL City of Los Angeles PATH Metro Villas 
Phase 1 Apts. Los Angeles Los Angeles $17,500,000 $17,500,000 16-60 11/28/2016 15-189 

16-359 8.25 BC City of Los Angeles El Segundo Boulevard 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $17,500,000 $17,500,000 16-61 11/14/2016 15-190 

16-360 8.26 DK Housing Authority of 
the City of Sacramento Pensione K Apts. Sacramento Sacramento $4,500,000 $4,500,000 16-62 11/28/2016 15-191 

16-361 8.27 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority Life's Garden Apts. Sunnyvale Santa Clara $39,000,000 $39,000,000 16-63 11/14/2016 15-192 

16-362 8.28 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Park Avenue Senior 
Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $39,053,609 $39,053,609 16-64 11/28/2016 15-193 

16-363 8.29 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority Shadow Hills Apts. Thousand 

Oaks Ventura $16,250,000 $16,250,000 16-65 11/14/2016 15-194 

16-365 8.30 DK 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

D1 Senior Irvine 
Housing Apts. Irvine Orange $25,305,225 $25,305,225 16-66 11/28/2016 15-195 

16-366 8.31 RF 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Marygold Gardens 
Apartments Fontana San Bernardino $11,000,000 

16-367 8.32 DK 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Columbia Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $18,000,000 

16-368 8.33 DK California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Brookside Crossing 
Apts. Lincoln Placer $24,250,000 $24,250,000 16-67 11/14/2016 15-196 

Page 2 of 3 



  

  

 

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
          List of Awards for May 18, 2016 

L 
Agenda Item 

Number 
Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested 

Allocation Awarded Reso No. Expiration Date Invoice # FY 

16-369 8.34 LE Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego 

North Park Seniors 
Apartments San Diego San Diego $15,000,000 $15,000,000 16-68 11/28/2016 15-197 

16-370 8.35 LE California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Miraflores Senior 
Apartments Richmond Contra Costa $25,000,000 $25,000,000 16-69 11/14/2016 15-198 

16-371 8.36 LE City and County of San 
Francisco 

Francis of Assisi 
Community Apts. San Francisco San Francisco $50,000,000 $50,000,000 16-70 11/28/2016 15-199 

16-372 8.37 LE California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Newark Station Seniors 
Apts. Newark Alameda $14,750,000 

16-373 8.38 LE 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Paradise Creek Housing 
II Apts. National City San Diego $30,396,317 $30,396,317 16-71 11/14/2016 15-200 

16-376 8.39 BC City of Los Angeles Vista del Mar Apts. Los Angeles Los Angeles $24,475,000 $7,544,055 $16,930,945 16-72 11/28/2016 15-201 

16-377 8.40 DK California Municipal 
Finance Authority Pierce Park Apartments Pacoima Los Angeles $92,500,000 $92,500,000 16-73 11/14/2016 15-202 

16-379 8.41 DK City of Los Angeles Crescent Villages 
Apartrments Los Angeles Los Angeles $18,000,000 $18,000,000 16-74 11/28/2016 15-203 

16-380 8.42 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority Crossroads Apts. Santa Rosa Sonoma $24,895,000 $24,895,000 16-75 11/14/2016 15-204 

16-381 8.43 BC 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Rocky Hill Veterans 
Apts. Vacaville Solano $11,000,000 $11,000,000 16-76 11/28/2016 15-205 

16-382 8.44 DK 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Evelyn Family 
Apartments 

Mountain 
View Santa Clara $32,000,000 $32,000,000 16-77 11/14/2016 15-206 

16-383 8.45 RF 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Innovia Apts. Fremont Alameda $42,300,000 $42,300,000 16-78 11/28/2016 15-207 

16-384 8.46 LE 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Vista Sonoma Senior 
Living Apartments Santa Rosa Sonoma $25,025,732 $25,025,732 16-79 11/14/2016 15-208 

16-385 8.47 SL City of Los Angeles West A Homes Apts. Los Angeles Los Angeles $5,000,000 $5,000,000 16-80 11/28/2016 15-209 

General 
Pool Count 44 Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $1,443,346,855 $51,084,000 $215,071,329 $357,507,554 $819,683,972 

Total QRRP 
Count 44 Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $1,443,346,855 

Grand Total 45 GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS: $1,454,776,056 

Page 3 of 3 


	Sheet1

